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樋口　穂南
Higuchi Honami

東京メトロ女子駅伝部

2:53:17
2:51:38

マラソン女子 62位／ 8609人中
Marathon (Women)

マラソン女子25歳～29歳

14位／ 339人中

1029位／ 36536人中

20:19

39:31

58:27

1:17:58

1:22:17

1:38:15

1:59:45

2:20:25

2:42:12

2:51:38
9:26

21:47

20:40

21:30

20:17

19:31

18:56

19:12


